
Biathlon

Women 15 km Individual

Official Training

Range Allocation

THU 12 DEC 2013
Start Time 10:40

Lago di Tesero

Timing and Results provided by
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Shooting
Lane

Ctry Code

1 SVK

2 TUR

3 FIN

4 RUS

5 RUS

6 AUS

7 CZE

8 ITA

9 CAN

10 UKR

11 UKR

12 LTU

13 FRA

14 NOR

15 SWE

16 BLR

17 POL

18 JPN

19 KOR

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Instruction:

10:40 - 11:00 Paper targets

11:00 - 11:05 Change paper targets

11:05 - 11:30 On the allocated lane paper targets, metal targets free

11:30 - 12:10 Paper and metal targets free
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